
 

 

  
  

                                                             
   

 

 
 

  SSM/GEN/52(QT)/23-24                                                 14.03.2024 
                                     

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION   

Sealed quotations for purchase & Installation of  Color Coated Tin Sheet and Tube are hereby invited, from resourceful 
Benefited Suppliers having credentials in similar type of supply (both in quantitative & qualitative aspect) for College 
Office. 
 
1. The supply should be completed within 10 days from receipt of formal order. 

2. No Earnest Money is required to be deposited along with the quotation. 

3. On-spot delivery rate, including carriage and Taxes, should be quoted. 

4. The last date of submission of Quotation is 21.03.2024 by 2:00 PM at College Office.         

5. That would be opened on the same date in front of intending Quotationers. 

6. The undersigned reserves the right of accepting or rejecting any quotation without assigning any reason. 

TABLE 

SL. NO. Name of Works/Materials  QUANTITY 
01. Tata Color Coated Sheet 0.45 mm  Per Fit  
02. Tata 40/40 Tube (1.6 mm, 18 Inch)  Per Piece  
03 Tata 40/40 Tube (1.6 mm, 24 Inch) Per Piece 
04 Tata 50/50 Tube (1.6 mm, 24 Inch) Per Piece 
05 Tata 25/25 Tube (1.6 mm,12 Inch) Per Piece 
06 Jindal Color Coated Sheet 0.45 mm  Per Fit  
07 Ambika 40/40 Tube (1.6 mm, 18 Inch)  Per Piece  
08 Ambika 40/40 Tube (1.6 mm, 24 Inch) Per Piece 
09 Ambika 50/50 Tube (1.6 mm, 24 Inch) Per Piece 
10 Ambika 25/25 Tube (1.6 mm,12 Inch) Per Piece 

11 
Tata Color Coated Roof Top Shade (with Tata Color Coated Tin Sheet and 
Tata 40/40 Tube) 

Per Square Feet  

12 
Jindal Color Coated Roof Top Shade (with Jindal Color Coated Tin Sheet 
and Ambika 40/40 Tube) 

Per Square Feet  

  

Copy forwarded for information and taking necessary action to. 
  1. The Convener, Purchase Committee. 
  2. The Office Notice Board, Shyampur Block – II Notice Board, D.M. Ghat – I G.P. Office Notice Board & 
College Web-site. 

  
  

             
    ------------------------------------- 

                    ( DR. SABYASACHI SEN ) 
                                                                                 Principal 

 

  

 


